Workshop Program

13:00-13:15
<Session 1>
13:15-15:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15-15:15

15:30-16:00

<Session2>
16:00-18:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:30-20:30

-December 1 (Mon)-

Opening Address

Eitaro WADA (RIHN, Japan)
Lake Biwa-Yodo River watershed management
"Multi-disciplinary research for understanding interactions between humans
and nature in the Lake Biwa-Yodo River watershed: Hierarchical watershed
management concept”

Shigeo YACHI (RIHN, Japan)
"Multi-disciplinary research for understanding interactions between humans
and nature in the Lake Biwa-Yodo River watershed: Support to find resident's
vision required in a river basin and adjust between classes”

Takuya TANAKA (RIHN, Japan)

Discussion

Break

Lessons from watershed management in Asia

To Be Announced
Koji TANAKA (The Center for Southeast Asian Studies, Kyoto University,
Japan)

Collaborative Local Forest Governance in Kalimantan, Indonesia
Makoto INOUE (The University of Tokyo, Japan)

Discussion

Reception at Shiran Kaikan



<Session 3>
9:30-11:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30
11:45-13:15

<Session 4>
13:15-15:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15-15:15
15:15-15:30

<Session 5>
15:30-17:00

17:00

-December 2 (Tue)-

Overcoming conflict towards consensus building on watershed management
Consensus building for better local natural resource management in
Bangladesh —prospects for horizontal and vertical expansion.

Roger LEWINS (Fisheries Consultant, United Kingdom)
The citizen participation in the environmental management plan and
expected empowerment as its determinant

Yukio HIROSE (Nagoya University, Japan)

Discussion

Lunch

Developing watershed diagnosis methodology for consensus building

Interface between material cyclings and human dimensions
Eitaro WADA (RIHN, Japan)

On using "ToolBox" for river basin management
Jan HASSING (GWP Resource Center, DHI, Denmark)

Discussion

Break

General Discussion and Summary

Closing Address
Shigeo YACHI (RIHN, Japan)





