Workshop Program

-December 1 (Mon)-

13:00-13:15	Opening Address Eitaro WADA (RIHN, Japan)
<session 1=""> 13:15-15:15</session>	Lake Biwa-Yodo River watershed management
13:15-13:45	"Multi-disciplinary research for understanding interactions between humans and nature in the Lake Biwa-Yodo River watershed: Hierarchical watershed management concept" Shigeo YACHI (RIHN, Japan)
13:45-14:15	"Multi-disciplinary research for understanding interactions between humans and nature in the Lake Biwa-Yodo River watershed: Support to find resident's vision required in a river basin and adjust between classes" Takuya TANAKA (RIHN, Japan)
14:15-15:15	Discussion
15:30-16:00	Break
<session2> 16:00-18:00</session2>	Lessons from watershed management in Asia
16:00-16:30	To Be Announced Koji TANAKA (The Center for Southeast Asian Studies, Kyoto University, Japan)
16:30-17:00	Collaborative Local Forest Governance in Kalimantan, Indonesia Makoto INOUE (The University of Tokyo, Japan)
17:00-18:00	Discussion
18:30-20:30	Reception at Shiran Kaikan

-December 2 (Tue)-

<session 3=""> 9:30-11:30</session>	Overcoming conflict towards consensus building on watershed management
9:30-10:00	Consensus building for better local natural resource management in Bangladesh –prospects for horizontal and vertical expansion. Roger LEWINS (Fisheries Consultant, United Kingdom)
10:00-10:30	The citizen participation in the environmental management plan and expected empowerment as its determinant Yukio HIROSE (Nagoya University, Japan)
10:30-11:30	Discussion
11:45-13:15	Lunch
<session 4=""> 13:15-15:15</session>	Developing watershed diagnosis methodology for consensus building
13:15-13:45	Interface between material cyclings and human dimensions Eitaro WADA (RIHN, Japan)
13:45-14:15	On using "ToolBox" for river basin management Jan HASSING (GWP Resource Center, DHI, Denmark)
14:15-15:15	Discussion
15:15-15:30	Break
<session 5=""> 15:30-17:00</session>	General Discussion and Summary
17:00	Closing Address Shigeo YACHI (RIHN, Japan)